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THURSDAY 06 Nov 2025

Hall 3
135.00 135.00
Eye & Puplic Health
[13.00 - 14.00]
14.00 14.00
Keynote Lecture
An audience with contact lens
wearers (gaining and retaining) Joint
presentation (Prof Philip Morgan
& Sarah Morgan)
[14.00 - 15.00]
15.00 15.00
Poster Session 1 & coffee Workshop
break (Exhibition Area) (Dry eye and - Workshop
Break 60 mins contact lenses) (Binocular vision)
[15.00 - 16.00] [15.00 - 16.00] [15.00 -16.00]
16.00 16.00
Color Vision K.er.atoconus Workshpp
[16.00 - 17.00] Clinical Cases (Refraction)
‘ ' [16.00 - 17.00] [16.00 - 17.00]
17.00 17.00
Binocular V|5|on,Y|S|on Ocular Surface Workshop
Therapy & Strabismus Contact Lenses (Low Vision)
Management & Dry Eye [17.00 - 18.00]
[17.00 - 18.00] [17.00 - 18.00] ' '
18.00 18.00
_ Studies on workshop
Research & Education Corneal Ectasia (Refraction)
[18.00 -19.00] [18.00 - 19.00] [18.00 - 19.00]
19.00 19.00
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Day 2

One Vision. One Care

FRIDAY O7 Nov 2025

Hall 3

15.00

14.00

Technology & Innovation
[13.00 - 14.00]

Keynote Lecture

Establishing Occupational
Vision Requirements
(Prof Jeffery Hovis)
[14.00 - 15.00]

Special Session
Troubleshooting
in Dispensing
[13.00 - 14.00]

Workshop
(Binocular vision)
[13.00 - 14.00]

15.00

Poster Session 2 & coffee
break (Exhibition Area)
Break 60 mins
[15.00 - 16.00]

Educational Workshop
(Genatics and retina)
[15.00 - 16.00]

Workshop
(Hybrid Contact Lenses)
[15.00 - 16.00]

16.00

Clinical Myopia
Management
[16.00 - 17.00]

Neuro-Optometric
Rehabilitation
[16.00 - 17.00]

Workshop
(RGP Corneal Lenses)
[16.00 - 17.00]

17.00

Ocular Surface
Contact Lenses & Dry Eye
[17.00 - 18.00]

Advances in Optometric
Practice
[17.00 - 18.00]

Special Session
(Special Olympics)
[17.00 - 18.00]

18.00

19.00

Research & Education
[18.00 - 19.00]

Pediatric & Binocular
Vision Clinical Cases

[18.00 - 19.00]

Workshop
( Binocular vision)
[18.00 - 19.00]

Quick Insight, Big Impact
[19.20 - 21.00]

Workshop
(Fundus Flurescein
Angiography)
[19.00 - 20.00]

Workshop
(Scleral Contact Lenses)
[19.00 - 20.00]

20.00

15.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00
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09.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

SATURDA 08 Nov 2025

Hall 3

Eye & Puplic Health
[09.00 - 10.00]

Myopia: From risk
factors to control
[09.00 - 10.00]

Workshop
(Low vision)
[09.00 -10.00]

Ocular Surface
Contact Lenses & Dry Eye
[10.00 - 11.00]

Binocular vision
Dysfunction Research
[10.00 - 11.00]

Workshop
(Pedeatric optometry)
[10.00 - 11.00]

Binocular Vision
Vision Therapy &
Strabismus Management
[11.00 - 12.00]

Workshop
(Myopia Control)
[11.00 - 12.00]

Workshop
(Pedeatric optometry)
[11.00 - 12.00]

Poster Session 3 & coffee
break (Exhibition Area)
Break 60 mins
[12.00 - 13.00]

Keynote Lecture

Humanitarian Optometry:
VOSH International & a call
to action (Dr Tariq Nabhan)
[13.00 - 14.00]

Pediatric Optometry
[14.00 - 15.00]

Quick Insight
Big Impact
[14.00 - 15.00]

Workshop
(Specialty contact lenses)
[14.00 - 15.00]

Professional Development
in Saudi Optometry
( Panel Discussion)
[15.00 - 16.00]

Closing Ceremony
[16.00 - 17.00]

09.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

15.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00



